
22
50

21
00

23
00 26
00

Ext GL

Wind Head

FFL Mezz
U/S Ceiling Change

23
00

30
0

30
0

U/S Ceiling Change

500

1200

2281

12
002500

15600

4000

23
00

KITCHEN/SNACK

WATER SERVICES PLANT
ROOM ON MEZZ

VIEWING

25M POOLSHALLOW

37300

1200

DEEP

22
00

10000

12
00

SHALLOW
400

19
98

SERVICES EXPOSED ON
DECK

2500

23
00

50
0

34
23

WATER SERVICES PLANT
ROOM ON MEZZ

VIEWING

2138

Generic Cross Section A

66
73

Ridge

DATE SCALE SIZE
A1

DETAIL

TITLE

DRAWING NO.

STATUS

AGENT

REV.

.
REV

DATE COMMENTS AUTHOR / CHECKED

SCALE BAR
M 1 5 10 15

PRE-APPLICATION

ONLY FIGURED DIMENSIONS ARE TO BE WORKED FROM.   DISCREPANCIES MUST BE REPORTED TO THE DESIGNER
BEFORE PROCEEDING.  CONTRACTORS MUST CHECK ALL DIMENSIONS ON SITE.  ALL DIMENSION ARE IN MILLIMETRES.
THIS DRAWING IS COPYRIGHT. THIS DRAWING IS NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION.

BOURNE END JUNIOR SCHOOL - SWIMMING POOL1:100

PRE APP 301

APR 21

PROPOSED SECTIONS

STORR ARCHITECTURE

AutoCAD SHX Text
_____

AutoCAD SHX Text
0

AutoCAD SHX Text
0

AutoCAD SHX Text
100

AutoCAD SHX Text
200


	Sheets and Views
	Sections


